
Denominazione Gara

Società Organizzatrice

Data

Campo di Gara

Coppia Società Sez.
Piaz. 

Effet.

Punt. 

Effet.

Coef. 

Cat.

Coef. 

Peso

Nr. 

Cat.

Peso                              

(gr)
Classifica

Palumbo - Patassini Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 37 223800 1
Magnini - Salvi Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 27 193400 2
Pinti - Succileonello Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 22 158680 3
Cascianelli - Cellini Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 10 54840 4

Bonazzi - Grandi Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 12 96760 5

Ascani - Pesciaioli Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 10 51860 6

Bighi - Zappaterra Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 2.5 5.0 2.0 3.0 20 141900 7

Buccolini - Paoloni Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 2.5 5.0 3.0 2.0 15 155760 8
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Cerquiglini - Galdini Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 2.5 5.0 2.0 3.0 6 26640 9

Burchielli - Patacca Grifo pro Anglers A.S.D. PG 2.5 5.0 3.0 2.0 5 39640 10

Bonazzi - Berlini Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5 45660 11

Formiconi - Fortuna Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 3.5 7.0 3.0 4.0 11 73060 12

Marcellini - Miele Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 3.5 7.0 4.0 3.0 9 81780 13

Asciutti - Luciani Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 4.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 2 11860 14

Artenie - Tascu Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 4.0 8.5 4.5 4.0 2 11500 15

Bergamasco Elia - Gabriele Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 4.5 9.0 4.0 5.0 7 47880 16

Mussini -Tropeano Grifo pro Anglers A.S.D. PG 4.5 9.0 5.0 4.0 6 48240 17

Ciofini - Tei Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 5.0 9.5 4.5 5.0 2 9180 18

Cecchetti - Floridi Grifo pro Anglers A.S.D. PG 5.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 4 23720 19

Micucci - Prosperi Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 5.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 0 0 20

3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 0 0 21



Denominazione Gara

Società Organizzatrice

Data

Campo di Gara

SETTORE

Nr.       

Gara
Picc. Coppia Società Sez.

Nr. 

Catture

Coef. 

Catture

Peso                              

(gr)

Coef. 

Peso

Punteggio 

Effettivo

Piazzamento 

Relativo 

coefficente

1 A1 Magnini - Salvi Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 27 1.0 193400 1.0 2.0 1.0
2 A2 Buccolini - Paoloni Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 15 3.0 155760 2.0 5.0 2.5
3 A3 Mussini -Tropeano Grifo pro Anglers A.S.D. PG 6 5.0 48240 4.0 9.0 4.5
4 A4 Bighi - Zappaterra Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 20 2.0 141900 3.0 5.0 2.5
5 A5 Bergamasco Elia - Gabriele Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 7 4.0 47880 5.0 9.0 4.5

Ora Esposizione Direttore di Gara Giudice di Gara

21/05/2017 11:15
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Denominazione Gara

Società Organizzatrice
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Campo di Gara

SETTORE

Nr.       

Gara
Picc. Coppia Società Sez.

Nr. 

Catture

Coef. 

Catture

Peso                              

(gr)

Coef. 
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Punteggio 

Effettivo

Piazzamento 

Relativo 

coefficente

1 B1 Cecchetti - Floridi Grifo pro Anglers A.S.D. PG 4 5.0 23720 5.0 10.0 5.0
2 B2 Marcellini - Miele Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 9 4.0 81780 3.0 7.0 3.5
3 B3 Pinti - Succileonello Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 22 1.0 158680 1.0 2.0 1.0
4 B4 Bonazzi - Grandi Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 12 2.0 96760 2.0 4.0 2.0
5 B5 Formiconi - Fortuna Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 11 3.0 73060 4.0 7.0 3.5

Ora Esposizione Direttore di Gara Giudice di Gara

21/05/2017 11:15
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Società Organizzatrice
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Campo di Gara

SETTORE

Nr.       
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Nr. 

Catture
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Catture
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1 C1 Micucci - Prosperi Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 0 5.0 0 5.0 10.0 5.0
2 C2 Cerquiglini - Galdini Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 6 2.0 26640 3.0 5.0 2.5
3 C3 Cascianelli - Cellini Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 10 1.0 54840 1.0 2.0 1.0
4 C4 Burchielli - Patacca Grifo pro Anglers A.S.D. PG 5 3.0 39640 2.0 5.0 2.5
5 C5 Asciutti - Luciani Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 2 4.0 11860 4.0 8.0 4.0

Ora Esposizione Direttore di Gara Giudice di Gara

21/05/2017 11:15
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Denominazione Gara

Società Organizzatrice
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Campo di Gara

SETTORE

Nr.       

Gara
Picc. Coppia Società Sez.

Nr. 

Catture

Coef. 

Catture

Peso                              

(gr)
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Piazzamento 
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1 D1 Ciofini - Tei Carpa Club 92 A.S.D. PG 2 4.5 9180 5.0 9.5 5.0
2 D2 Bonazzi - Berlini Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 5 3.0 45660 3.0 6.0 3.0
3 D3 Ascani - Pesciaioli Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 10 2.0 51860 2.0 4.0 2.0
4 D4 Artenie - Tascu Catch & Release A.S.D. PG 2 4.5 11500 4.0 8.5 4.0
5 D5 Palumbo - Patassini Race Carp Team A.S.D. PG 37 1.0 223800 1.0 2.0 1.0

Ora Esposizione Direttore di Gara Giudice di Gara

21/05/2017 11:15
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